
CoachME 
SUPERvision 
Programme 
Timetable
Beginning February, 2026

Enabling Potential...



Classes are all 
conducted via 

Zoom.

Enabling Potential...

Registration process must be completed prior to attending.

Zoom Link will be shared privately before the first session.



Date Time Session No Duration

Friday February 20 4pm to 6pm UK time 1 120 minutes

Friday February 27 4pm to 6pm UK time
2 120 minutes

Friday 06 March 4pm to 6pm UK time 3 120 minutes

Friday 13 March 4pm to 6pm UK time 4 120 minutes

Friday 20 March 4pm to 6pm UK time 5 120 minutes

Friday 27 March 4pm to 6pm UK time 6 120 minutes

CoachME 
SUPERvision 

Diploma

Enabling Potential...



Date Time Session No Duration

Friday April 03
4pm to 6pm UK time

Check local timing as UK 
has changed to BST

7 120 minutes

Friday April 10 4pm to 6pm UK time 8 120 minutes

Friday April 17 4pm to 6pm UK time 9 120 minutes

Friday April 24 4pm to 6pm UK time
No session next week

10 120 minutes

Friday May 08 4pm to 6pm UK time 11 120 minutes

Enabling Potential...

CoachME
SUPERvision

Diploma



CONTACT US

 Office 21, Bldg. 460K,

 Road 2315, Block 428

 P.O. Box 1346

 Kingdom of Bahrain

 Phone: +973 17002453

 E-mail: office@beckett-mcinroy.com

 Website: https://beckett-mcinroy.com
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